NTDB id 1077649
NTDB id 354 BSU

NTDB id 1077649
NTDB id 354 BSU

NTDB id 1077649
NTDB id 354 BSU

NTDB id 1077649
NTDB id 354 BSU

NTDB id 1077649
NTDB id 354 BSU

NTDB id 1077649
NTDB id 354 BSU

NTDB id 1077649
NTDB id 354 BSU

ACJED4 RS09760 WP
27620 NP 390640.1

ACJED4 RS09760 WP
27620 NP 390640.1

ACJED4 RS09760 WP
27620 NP 390640.1

ACJED4 RS09760 WP
27620 NP 390640.1

ACJED4 RS09760 WP
27620 NP 390640.1

ACJED4 RS09760 WP
27620 NP 390640.1

ACJED4 RS09760 WP
27620 NP 390640.1

407968769.

407968769 .

407968769.

407968769 .

407968769.

407968769.

407968769 .

FrerseallL il

;IPBJ¥ KVKSL E L I Lpn
pDJ)) KVKSL E LT |ZLN

DML A el

- e

Tt L s

LD IITDHHEPH]

GLD IITDHHEPH

INBATVHPKQPGCI

IRRAEACGET
IR S[E&D

9 [ber el

\UDETEA
RQK VSI{ T EAT

R T

b

PKP
PKPpl E

WLED RYWIGANMYH KM  WE
VILED RIUIGANIGNH KM NE
! k1 !

T

A

PFKELAGVGVAFK AHALLG]S

WHAIVHPKQPGCINYPFKELAGVGVAFK AHALLG)

i

UL

ASLLV[NRG
ASLLVISRG
NN

k)
EALE
%nggggl 1

i

PDRFKEGYGPNEQAFRSIKEIIGIY
I

I GDYDADGVTSTSV LHTL{SAUSARVDFYIPDRFKEGYGPNEQAF R}
I I GDYDADGVTSTSV LHTL{J@dsAlvDFYI
rro

rrrrrrrerr orrrrrrrrrrrrrrxtrrrrnrd

AR et R

INEANEETVGFQ APRLNAVGRIEQADPAVHLLM EDKSEAEELARAY [NALNKE

EANEETVGFQ APRLNAVGRIEQADPAVHLLM EDSJIEAEELALNY DINL
x| Tk s DLLLLLDE sk 0Ll

LR

DQ AIVVAKAGWNPGVVGIVASKLTETﬁSRPAIVLGIDEETQ
Rig
1

i

VEMNGIMDQ AIVVAKAGWNPGVVGIVASKLY
ot rrrrrrrrrrerrrrrrrnrnd

LR G TLohg LR e L TEEE

ISCRDILPHFGGHPMAAGMTL[NA DVP|RLRJXRL N[N
INCRDILPHFGGHPMAAGMTLISA DVPMLRERL
[

N ks

X

Al

DKL

il

IMITLTEEDFIP QI3

DNTLTEEDFIP Q)=

K
*

R gaen) . (ke

D QKESSAHpIAL I I
EN)A F DPFJ® KGMKEAE RIJQNAT

SL ITVDTGIAAV EA AKE
SL ITVDTGIAAVEIEA AKE

AL UER

LLDLAAIGTIADLVPLHDENR|Y

E
DELLDLAAIGTIADLVPLHDENR}S
I

A

KGSARST|ZGE)N]

eI
IR Sk

IS VGE SINEWNNRKKPQLM KDA

GIULISEIY VPGS
GRLWER vPGSRIS VGE SINEWNNRKKPQLM KDA
PT T *itnl

MRPAIVLGIDEE|S¢ AKGSARSI GFJ\
I

VS

N

LDCVGFN

SRINLDCVGF
R

80
80

160
160

240
240

320
320

400
400

480
480

560
560



- A Sb LA A B L s et s e sty bl sk
s 1o Seraen S sseeneT oo R e FE A s b B

logo K
) \.A
LIS
LIN

o el S ot o i R

i EDH PERD FKW Y FLIKRGJFly KI3 GUELAKH GW [ TIMFMTKVFF LGF V|Ek
NTDB id 354 BSU 27620 NP 390640.1 NEEDHF PRRDEFKW Y FLMKRGI ICGRELAKH GW | TINFMTKVFF LGF VW
! * 1

consensus ! UM N A R R R Pl Dl bkl DD Dk

| o s
NTDB id 1077649 ACJED4 RS09760 WP 407968769.1 JM GVLS VEMAIZK DLTEASH YWAKQRILMELDQELEINYSSAIMELKEWLNEN MEISAUS A A 777
NTDB id 354 BSU 27620 NP 390640.1 KI GVLS VSIgA K DLTmS[ YMAKQENLMELDQIYLINYSSAIMELKEWLNIY Miqa] AY 786
] | |

consensus Pl R e e R Px skokokokoxok

o AL LA

X non conserved
B similar
>507% conserved



